
Full Name (as you want on your certificate):Email Address Company/Organization State

Angela B Jordin angie@exploremedia.com exploreMedia AL

Ashley Lyerly ashley.lyerly@lung.org AL

Benjamin Portin benjamin.portin@radonova.com Radonova, Inc. Illinois

Braden DEMEREE bradyshandymen@gmail.com M&D Property Solutions NC

Brian Cook bcook@gsa.state.al.us Geological Survey of Alabama AL

Carolyn Vick info@nrsb.org National Radon Safety Board NRSB NY

Catherine Rosfjord catherine.rosfjord@dhhs.nc.gov North Carolina

Chuck Melton Chuck.A.Melton@hud.gov US Dept. of Housing and Urban Development GA

Crystal Lytle crystal.lytle@fantech.net Fantech/Systemair KS

Dana C Tilton dtilton@buildonbrix.com BRIX Environmental, LLC AL

Doug Edwards dedwards@hsvha.org HHA AL

Eric Roberts ericrobe@bellsouth.net Indoor Environmental NC

George Brickley brickley@hiwaay.net Brickley Plumbing & Electric Al

George Kostopoulos george@radonaudits.com Radon Audits TN

Ginger Barrett ginger@reliableradontesting.net Reliable Radon Testing TN

Holly DeLosh deloshtesting@gmail.com GA

Jeffrey Hollingsworth jhollingsworth@hsvha.org HHA AL

Jeremy Hodge jeremiah.hodge@flhealth.gov FL Dept. of Health FL

Jessica Morris jessica.morris@adph.state.al.us Office of Radiation Control Alabama

Jim Landry marketing@spruce.com RadonAway Massachusetts

John Swindall john.swindall@adph.state.al.us Office of Radiation Control Alabama

Joseph Allbritton joeallbritton01@gmail.com GA

Joseph Miller josephm@ensignbuildingsolutions.comEnsign Building Solutions GA

Joseph Tropeano jodytrop@gmail.com Cardinalbama LLC AL

Kimberly Steves ksteves@crcpd.org CRCPD KY

Kyle Altadonna kyle.altadonna@des.sc.gov SC DES South Carolina

Leigh LaChine llachine@acceleratedrm.com Accelerated Risk Management LLC AL

Lexi Brown lexi.brown@tn.gov TN Radon Program TN

Marilyn Li marilyn.li@teledyne.com Teledyne API CA

Mary Reynolds reynolds.mary@epa.gov EPA GA

Matt Koch mkoch@cleanvapor.com Clean Vapor GA

Michael Gieske, MD michael.gieske@stelizabeth.com KY

Michael E Leggett mike@georgiaradondefense.com Georgia Radon Defense GA

Michael D Hammock mike@hammockhomesllc.com Hammock Homes LLC Home Inspections AL



Michelle Dale michelle.dale@flhealth.gov FL Dept. of Health FL

Myca Bruno mmbruno2016@gmail.com BBG NC

Neil David Matson neil.matson@terrelltsi.com Terrell Technical Services, Inc. Alabama

Olivia Burgher olivia.burgher@des.sc.gov South Carolina Department of Environmental Services SC

Pamela Turner prturner@uga.edu University of Georgia GA

Phillip Gibson Phillip.gibson@dhhs.nc.gov NC Radon Program North Carolina

Phil McDonnell pmcdonnell@swatradon.com SWAT Environmental TN

Rebecca Cantrell rebecca.cantrell@uga.edu UGA Radon Program GA

Samuel Auguste sauguste@hsvha.org HHA AL

Taylor McNeese mcneesesolutions@gmail.com McNeese Solutions Alabama

Tonya Keen tonya@reliableradontesting.net Reliable Radon Testing TN

Turkessa Coleman Lacey tcoleman@hsvha.org Alabama

Uttam Saha sahau@uga.edu Agricultural and Environmental Services Laboratories, University of Georgia GEORGIA

Walter Burress wburress@hsvha.org HHA Alabama

William A Carmichael BeSure1st@gmail.com BeSure1st Inspections Inc TN

William Clinton Freeman cfreeman@radalink.com GA

Zachary Boyea zac@eliteradonteam.com Elite Radon Team GA

Zan Jones zan.jones@radonova.com IL

Amanda Lacklen

Michelle Moyer




